
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

Zero to Hero 
Reasoning 

Learn Shortcuts 
for all Competitive Exams 

தமிழில் நேரடி வகுப்புகள் 
 

Start date: Nov 25,2022; Time- 3-4PM 
 

Date Day Arun 

  
3-4 PM 

Nov 25 Friday Reasoning basics 

Nov 26 Saturday Alphabetical series 

Nov 27 Sunday 
 Nov 28 Monday Coding decoding 

Nov 29 Tuesday Analogy 

Nov 30 Wednesday Odd One Out 

Dec 1 Thursday Logical venn diagram 

Dec 2 Friday Syllogism 

Dec 3 Saturday PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 4 Sunday 
 Dec 5 Monday Distance direction 

Dec 6 Tuesday Missing series 

Dec 7 Wednesday Arithmetical operators 

Dec 8 Thursday Order & ranking 

Dec 9 Friday Blood relation 

Dec 10 Saturday PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 11 Sunday 
 Dec 12 Monday Dice 

Dec 13 Tuesday Counting of figures 

Dec 14 Wednesday Calendar 

Dec 15 Thursday Mirror image & Water image 

Dec 16 Friday Paper folding & cutting 

Dec 17 Saturday PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 18 Sunday 
 



Date Day Arun 

  
3-4 PM 

Dec 19 Monday Embedded figures 

Dec 20 Tuesday Complete the Figures 

Dec 21 Wednesday Inequalities 

Dec 22 Thursday Seating Arrangement – 1 

Dec 23 Friday Seating Arrangement – 2 

Dec 24 Saturday PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 25 Sunday 
 Dec 26 Monday Puzzle Test – 1 

Dec 27 Tuesday Puzzle Test – 2 

Dec 28 Wednesday Statement Conclusions 

Dec 29 Thursday Statement Assumption 

Dec 30 Friday PRACTICING SESSION 

Dec 31 Saturday DOUBT CLEARING SESSION 
 
 
 


